Elran Arabian Cup 20th edition (B

International)

Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium
20 Jul 2019, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: BV SAMJAD
Colour: Bay
Owner: Samjad Stud

Name: ELR
FERDINAND
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL FAISALY
STUD

Name: FM
MARSHALL
Colour: Bay

Owner: Flanders
Midwest Arabians

Name: JASSID KA
Colour: Grey
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Score
41.33

41

39.5

39.33

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations




5th Name: MABROUK NK
Colour: Bay
Owner: NK
ARABIANS

0 Name: HA SHANSAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabians

Judges

B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US
S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
C.D. Claudia Darius, DE

38.17

B.M. S.E. C.D.

8.5 8.5 8

8.5 8.5 8
B&T 7 7.5 7
LEGS 5 5.5 5.5
MOVE 9 8.5 9.5

No detailed scorecard available
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